
IN-PERSON TAX COLLECTION SCHEDULE 
 1ST HALF OF 2024 

 
In-person tax payments are collected at the Shoemaker House, 30 Parklane 

Drive, Eagleville. (Stone building near the library.) 

Hours are 11:00 am to 3:00 pm.  

MARCH 

Monday  3/18/2024 

Wednesday  3/20/2024 

 

APRIL 

Tuesday  4/16/2024 

Thursday  4/18/2024 

Monday  4/22/2024 

Wednesday  4/24/2024 

Thursday  4/25/2024 

Monday  4/29/2024 

Tuesday  4/30/2024 

 

JUNE 

Monday  6/24/2024 

Wednesday  6/26/2024 

Friday   6/28/2024 

 

Real estate taxes are collected by Michael Deal. He is an independent official elected by the 
residents of Lower Providence Township and is not a Township employee. He is responsible 
for sending and collecting all real estate taxes, including Township and County taxes.  


